
Autumn semester of 2017/2018 academic year

Exams for group S13-102

Fri, 22 Dec 09:00 — 15:00 TEST Scientific Research Work  Lobashev D.A., Shapkarin A.V., Rahmatulin A.B.,
Nagornyy N.V., Martazov E.S., Kullo I.G., Korolev S.A., Izmaylov A.V., Aulov Y.E., Kishkin V.L.,
Tolokonskiy A.O., Selyaev N.A.  dep.2

Sat, 23 Dec 09:00 — 12:00 ATT Opt Reliability of Technical Systems  Lobashev D.A.  T-208

Sat, 23 Dec 12:00 — 15:00 TEST Elect Automatic Systems Management for an NPP  Zverkov V.V., Aulov Y.E.
 I-210

Mon, 25 Dec 09:00 — 12:00 ATT Nuclear Power Plant Management  Zhuchkov A.A.  I-205
Mon, 25 Dec 12:00 — 15:00 TEST Life Safety  Alalem E.A.  E-220
Mon, 25 Dec 15:00 — 18:00 TEST Radiation Control at NPP  Elohin A.P.  K-409
Tue, 26 Dec 12:00 — 14:30 TEST Term Project: Control Systems  Tolokonskiy A.O.  I-207
Tue, 26 Dec 15:00 — 18:00 TEST Management and Marketing  Silenko A.N.  B-100
Wed, 27 Dec 09:00 — 12:00 TEST Elect Systems of Physical Protection of Nuclear Materials and Facilities

 Izmaylov A.V.  Eleron
Wed, 27 Dec 12:00 — 15:00 ATT Decision Making  Tolokonskiy A.O.  I-207
Wed, 27 Dec 15:00 — 18:00 TEST Elect Automation of Physical Research and Facilities  Rybin V.M., Alfyorov V.N.

 I-309
Thu, 28 Dec 15:00 — 18:00 ATT Computer Systems and Networks  Lobashev D.A., Kullo I.G.  I-206a
Wed, 10 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Computer Systems and Networks  Lobashev D.A., Kullo I.G.  6A-2
Tue, 16 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Nuclear Power Plant Management  Zhuchkov A.A.  I-205
Sat, 20 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Decision Making  Tolokonskiy A.O.  I-207
Wed, 24 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Opt Reliability of Technical Systems  Lobashev D.A.  401


